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March 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202531 March 2025 - 
6 April 2025
Monday 31 March

10:00 - 10:25 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney, Robert Quill & 
Dan Roche
14:00 - 14:25 SBCI Bitesize Training - March 

Wednesday 2 April
09:15 - 10:00 Q1 Performance Review: Colin Moran 2025
11:10 - 11:40 Photocall with Dept of Environment, Climate & 
Communications and Credit Unions 
12:00 - 13:00 Lunch meeting with PTSB
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
14:30 - 15:30 IMAT meeting 
15:30 - 15:55 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Fiona Collier

Friday 4 April
09:00 - 09:45 Chair Prep Session in advance of April 7th ARC 
10:00 - 10:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
11:00 - 11:45 Meeting with Finance for You and Colin Moran
15:00 - 15:50 Meeting with SLT & Robert Quill
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with SLT & Dan Roche

Tuesday 1 April
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5hrs)

Thursday 3 April
09:00 - 14:00 ISIF - 10 Years of Impact - Event Invitation - 3rd 
April 2025
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
12:00 - 13:00 Catch Up with Dara Deering
15:00 - 16:00 SBCI & Department of Finance monthly meeting 

Saturday 5 April

Sunday 6 April



1 12/05/2025 17:30Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27
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April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 20257 April 2025 - 
13 April 2025
Monday 7 April

14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - April
15:00 - 16:30 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee - Meeting re Draft 
1 Financial Statements

Wednesday 9 April
09:00 - 09:50 Compliance Periodic Meeting 
10:15 - 11:00 Q1 Performance Review: Suzanne Sweeney 2025
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Des Carville
14:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Minister Browne (Dept of Housing, 
Local Gov & Heritage)

Friday 11 April
11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Fergal Power

Tuesday 8 April
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
11:00 - 11:45 Meeting with SLT, Paul Christie & Maeve Cotter
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
12:30 - 12:55 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
15:30 - 16:20 Annual Report Working Group
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 10 April
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:30 SLT and Senior Managers Quarterly Strategy 
Meeting
10:30 - 12:30 Lending Team FY25 Strategy Session 

Saturday 12 April

Sunday 13 April



1 28/04/2025 16:55Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202514 April 2025 - 
20 April 2025
Monday 14 April

11:00 - 11:25 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Dan Roche
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - April
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Fergal Power & Suzanne Sweeney
16:00 - 16:50 Q1 Performance Review: Shane McCullough 2025

Wednesday 16 April
09:15 - 10:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with SBCI Lending team
11:00 - 11:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
14:30 - 15:15 Meeting with SLT, Paul Christie & Aisling 
McGovern
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney

Friday 18 April
Annual Leave

Tuesday 15 April
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:30 - 11:00 Catch Up with Claire Young
11:00 - 11:30 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
13:30 - 14:30 Meeting with Des O'Connor
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Martina Fitzgerald

Thursday 17 April
00:00 Annual Leave

Saturday 19 April
Annual Leave

Sunday 20 April
Annual Leave



1 12/05/2025 17:31Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202521 April 2025 - 
27 April 2025
Monday 21 April

Annual Leave

Wednesday 23 April
00:00 Annual Leave

Friday 25 April
09:00 - 09:45 Chair Prep Session in advance of April 29th ARC
10:30 - 14:30 SBCI Finance role 2nd Round Interviews
14:00 - 15:00 Complete NTMA Climate School 2025 ELearning 
Wave 1
15:45 - 16:15 Catch Up with Shane McCullough

Tuesday 22 April
Annual Leave

Thursday 24 April
09:00 - 13:00  SBCI Monthly Team Meeting April 24th 2025
14:00 - 15:00 Credit Committee Chair Update
16:00 - 16:30 Team Prep Session in advance of April ARC 
Meeting

Saturday 26 April

Sunday 27 April



1 08/05/2025 09:34Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 202528 April 2025 - 
4 May 2025
Monday 28 April

10:30 - 12:30 SBCI Credit Committee Meeting No.1
12:30 - 12:55 Meeting with SLT, Fiona Collier & Des O'Connor
15:00 - 15:25 Meeting with Lorraine Norry & Laura Finnegan

Wednesday 30 April
09:15 - 10:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:00 - 11:00 SLT & SMT Meeting
11:20 - 12:00 Team Prep Session in advance of May Board 
Meeting
13:00 - 14:00 Lunch with Rebekah Brady
14:00 - 14:50 Weekly HR / SBCI Team Meeting 
16:30 - 17:00 Quarterly MI Review Session 
17:00 - 20:00 Private Dinner Invite with Gabriel Makhlouf, 
Governor of Central Bank of Ireland

Friday 2 May

Tuesday 29 April
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
11:00 - 11:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
12:00 - 12:25 Q1 2025 Market Share Presentation
14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee Meeting No.2

Thursday 1 May
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
12:00 - 13:00 Chair Prep Session in advance of May Board 
Meeting 
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting  (Beechbrook 
Capital)
16:30 - 21:20 Trinity Business Alumni President Dinner
16:30 - 16:55 Call with Suzanne Sweeney & C&AG

Saturday 3 May

Sunday 4 May



1 26/05/2025 11:42Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 20255 May 2025 - 
11 May 2025
Monday 5 May

14:00 - 14:25 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier

Wednesday 7 May
13:00 - 14:00 Economists of Scale with Kevin Timoney - Virtual
14:00 - 14:50 Meeting with SLT & SMT 
15:00 - 15:45 DOF / SBCI Monthly Meeting
15:45 - 16:00 Catch Up with Robert Quill
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with SBCI Marketing team
17:00 - 17:30 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
17:30 - 19:00 Catch Up with Oonagh Kelly

Friday 9 May
09:00 - 09:30 Meeting with Orla Yeates & Claire Young
09:30 - 10:00 SBCI Quarterly Service Review Meeting 
10:00 - 12:30 Ibec National Council Meeting
12:30 - 12:55 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney

Tuesday 6 May
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5hrs)
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with NTMA EMT 
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
13:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting No.2

Thursday 8 May
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney & Mary Moloney

Saturday 10 May

Sunday 11 May



1 29/05/2025 15:03Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202512 May 2025 - 
18 May 2025
Monday 12 May

10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Colin Moran
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - May 
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with Colin Moran

Wednesday 14 May
09:15 - 10:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:15 - 10:45 Meeting with SBCI Finance team
11:00 - 11:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
14:00 - 14:50 IMAT Core Committee meeting 

Friday 16 May
Annual Leave

Tuesday 13 May
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:30 - 11:00 Catch Up with Claire Young
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 15 May
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:30 - 10:00 Meeting with SBCI Finance team
10:00 - 11:30 Leading Intergenerational Teams in a Hybrid 
World - NTMA Event
12:30 - 13:00 Meeting with SBCI / NTMA Legal teams & 
Procurement
14:30 - 17:30 Employee Engagement Team Event

Saturday 17 May

Sunday 18 May



1 03/06/2025 16:42Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202519 May 2025 - 
25 May 2025
Monday 19 May

14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - May 

Wednesday 21 May
09:30 - 10:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
10:15 - 11:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025
11:30 - 12:00 Catch Up with Lorraine Greene
12:30 - 13:30 Bi-Weekly Catch Up with Fiona Collier
15:00 - 16:00 SBCI Meeting with SEAI
16:00 - 16:30 Meeting  with Suzanne Sweeney, Colin Moran & 
Robert Quill

Friday 23 May
12:00 - 12:50 Monthly Hub Steering Meeting

Tuesday 20 May
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Committee Meeting
11:00 - 11:30 Catch Up with Claire Young
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
12:30 - 13:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
15:30 - 16:20 Annual Report Working Group
16:30 - 16:50 Meeting with Shane McCullough

Thursday 22 May
09:00 - 17:00 Strategy Development Day SLT and SMT
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025

Saturday 24 May

Sunday 25 May



1 03/06/2025 14:24Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 202526 May 2025 - 
1 June 2025
Monday 26 May

12:30 - 13:15 Meeting with SBCI Finance, Ops & Lending teams 
+ NTMA Legal
14:00 - 14:15 SBCI Bitesize Training - May
14:30 - 15:20 Meeting with SBCI Finance team
15:30 - 16:00 SBCI Strategy Session

Wednesday 28 May
09:00 - 09:25 Meeting with Suzanne Sweeney
09:30 - 10:30 SBCI Meeting with Enterprise Ireland
11:00 - 13:00 Invitation to FSI’s new financial services CEO 
Roundtable 
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Asst Sec Dept of Housing 
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with Shane McCullough & Colin Moran

Friday 30 May
09:00 - 09:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
10:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Emma Hickey

Tuesday 27 May
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
12:00 - 13:00 IMAT Italodisco Lunch & Learn Event
14:30 - 15:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
15:30 - 16:20 Meeting with SLT & SMT 
16:30 - 17:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025

Thursday 29 May
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
09:15 - 11:15 SBCI Monthly Team Day May 29th 2025
12:00 - 13:00 Meeting Min Peter Burke (DETE) / SBCI
16:00 - 16:25 Meeting with SBCI Lending & Products teams

Saturday 31 May

Sunday 1 June



1 03/07/2025 15:52Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 20252 June 2025 - 
8 June 2025

Monday 2 June

Wednesday 4 June
10:00 - 11:00 SBCI Meeting with BOI
12:00 - 12:45 SBCI Meeting with C&AG
14:30 - 16:00 SBCI Meeting with DECC
17:00 - 17:30 Catch up with DOF 

Friday 6 June
00:00 ELTI CEO Meeting June 2025  (Warsaw)

Tuesday 3 June
09:00 - 10:30 SLT Monthly Team Meeting (1.5hrs)
10:00 - 10:50 New Products Steering Committee
11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with SBCI & NTMA Finance
12:00 - 12:25 SBCI Bi-Weekly Team Meeting 2025
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 5 June
00:00 ELTI CEO Meeting June 2025  (Warsaw)
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025

Saturday 7 June

Sunday 8 June



1 04/07/2025 15:51Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 20259 June 2025 - 
15 June 2025
Monday 9 June

10:00 - 10:30 SBCI call with Deloitte
14:00 - 14:25 SBCI Catch up with C&AG
15:00 - 15:45 Chair Prep Session in advance of June ARC
16:00 - 16:30 Team Prep Session in advance of June ARC

Wednesday 11 June
09:15 - 10:00 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
10:00 - 12:00 SBCI Credit Committee Meeting No. 2
12:30 - 13:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
14:00 - 14:45 Meeting with SBCI Risk & Governance team
15:30 - 15:55 Meeting with Nigel Dickson

Friday 13 June
10:00 - 10:50 SBCI Credit Committee Meeting No. 2

Tuesday 10 June
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:30 - 11:15 Meeting with CEPS & Brian Colgan
11:30 - 12:15 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough 2025
12:30 - 13:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan
14:00 - 17:00 SBCI Audit and Risk Committee Meeting No.3

Thursday 12 June
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025

Saturday 14 June

Sunday 15 June



1 04/07/2025 16:15Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202516 June 2025 - 
22 June 2025
Monday 16 June

14:30 - 14:55 Catch Up with Fiona Collier - Fiona Collier
15:00 - 15:50 Meeting with SLT & Robert Quill
16:00 - 17:00 Meeting with NTMA HR team
16:45 - 17:15 SBCI Meeting with DOF

Wednesday 18 June
08:30 - 11:00 Meeting with Pat Delaney
12:00 - 13:00 SBCI Meeting with Enterprise Ireland
14:00 - 15:00 SBCI Meeting with Internal Audit & KPMG
16:00 - 16:45 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Suzanne Sweeney 2025

Friday 20 June
10:30 - 10:55 Meeting with Margaret Concannon
14:00 - 14:50 Bi-weekly 1:1 Shane McCullough
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Fiona Collier & Shane McCullough

Tuesday 17 June
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:00 - 10:50 New Product Steering Meeting
15:30 - 15:55 Catch Up with Claire Young
16:00 - 16:50 SBCI March One Report 

Thursday 19 June
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
12:00 - 13:00 SBCI Meeting with John Finn Accountancy Group
13:00 - 17:00 SBCI Board Meeting no. 3

Saturday 21 June

Sunday 22 June



1 07/07/2025 09:24Claire Young

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

June 2025
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 202523 June 2025 - 
29 June 2025
Monday 23 June

12:00 - 13:00 Quarterly MI Review Session

Wednesday 25 June
Multiannual Financial Framework  (Brussels )
11:00 - 11:45 Compliance Periodic Meeting 

Friday 27 June
10:00 - 11:30 Meeting with SBCI Lending, Risk & Products teams

Tuesday 24 June
09:00 - 10:00 SLT Weekly Team Meeting (1 hour)
10:30 - 10:55 Catch Up with Claire Young
12:15 - 13:00 SME Outlook Survey 2025- findings
15:00 - 16:30 SBCI Meeting with external stakeholders
16:30 - 17:00 Weekly meeting NTMA HR Laura Finnegan

Thursday 26 June
09:00 - 09:30 SLT Thursday Catch-Up 2025
10:00 - 10:25 SBCI Contracts Register Review - Quarterly 
Checkpoint
14:00 - 14:30 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Margaret Concannon 2025
15:00 - 15:30 Bi-Weekly 1:1 Colin Moran 2025
15:30 - 16:30 NTMA Town Hall June 2025

Saturday 28 June

Sunday 29 June




